SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council

Summary Balance Sheet
As of May 31, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Credit Cards
Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

May 31, 22

8,573,048.22
19,847.27
3,551,788.67

12,144,684.16
189,426.98

12,334,111.14

1,670,398.13
5,564.33
30,748.09

1,706,710.55

1,706,710.55
10,627,400.59

12,334,111.14
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